Azud Watermeter messing
DN8O flens 16bar blauw MID
type Woltman (7033290)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Keurmerk

Verbinding

MinimumReadingCapacity

MaximumReadingCapacity

Werkdruk

IP waarde

Capaciteit Qmax

Maat

Q11S0 4064 (2005)

Q3 1SO 4064 (2005)

Q4 1SO 4064 (2005)

Lengte

Steekmaat

blauw

Woltman

messing

MID

flens

0.005

9999999.99

16 bar

IP68

126 m*/h

DN80

0.79 m3/u

63 m>/u

78.75 m?/u

225 mm

200 mm
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AFMETINGEN

PCD 200 mm
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